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■ Scott Kelley, AIF®, CPFA® 

West 

■ Jeff Jones, AIF®, CPFA® 

Mid-Atlantic 

■ Chris Minton, AIF® 

Southeast 

■ Tim Rosewicz, AIF® 

Central 

■ Derrick Stancick 
Northeast 

* Non-wires are in the Mid-Atlantic, and wires are in the Southeast. 
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Retirement Team 

Client Engagement Center 

Management Team Platform Specialists 

Andy Frommeyer, ®, ® PPCAIFA

Assistant Vice President 
Senior Product Manager 

412-288-8651 
andy.frommeyer@federatedhermes.com 

Hannah Irvine 

Channel Marketing Communication Specialist 

412-288-6607 
hannah.irvine@federatedhermes.com 

Specialists 

Bryan Burke 

National Sales Director 
Strategic Solutions 

405-229-7996 
bryan.burke@federatedhermes.com 

Jim Wojciak, ® AIF

Vice President 
National Sales Manager - 
Retirement/Insurance 

412-916-8150 
jim.wojciak@federatedhermes.com 

Raisa Barkaloff, ®, ® AIFCIMA

Vice President 
Manager, Client Engagement Center 

412-288-1096 
raisa.barkaloff@federatedhermes.com 

WEST 
Scott Kelley, ®, ® CPFA AIF

Vice President 
Senior Retirement Consultant 

503-349-3095 
scott.kelley@federatedhermes.com 

MID-ATLANTIC 
Jeff Jones, ®, ® CPFAAIF

Senior Vice President 
Senior Retirement Consultant 

216-406-5182 
jeff.jones@federatedhermes.com 

SOUTHEAST 
Chris Minton, ® AIF

Senior Retirement Consultant 

513-374-4457 
chris.minton@federatedhermes.com 

CENTRAL 
Tim Rosewicz, ®  AIF

Senior Vice President 
Senior Retirement Consultant 

913-568-4094 
tim.rosewicz@federatedhermes.com 

NORTHEAST 
Derrick Stancick 

Vice President 
Senior Retirement Consultant 

412-288-4098 
derrick.stancick@federatedhermes.com 

Damon Clayton, ® AIF

Retirement Consultant 

412-288-7582 
888-400-7842 
damon.clayton@federatedhermes.com 

Northeast, West 

Matt Fitzgibbons, ®, ® PPC AIF

Retirement Consultant 

412-288-7947 
888-400-7842 
matt.fi tzgibbons@federatedhermes.com 

Central, Mid-Atlantic, Southeast 

Todd Jones, ®, ® AIF CIMA

Vice President 
Global Accounts Manager Insurance 

412-977-1544 
todd.jones@federatedhermes.com 

David Wasik 

Senior Vice President 
Retirement Platform Specialist 

412-527-5230 
david.wasik@federatedhermes.com 

Scott Charlton 

Senior Vice President 
Senior Sales Representative 

412-288-4850 
scott.charlton@federatedhermes.com 
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